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List of Eligible candidates who have applied for admission to Ph.D. in 
Environmental Sciences (2025) 

S.No. Name and Parentage 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

DRC: 

Gurpreet 

Ishan Khan/Bakhtawar General 
Khan 

Singh/ParamjitSingh 

Chander Dutt 
Harsha 

Gupta 

Vandana Dut/Subash General 

Singh Chib 

Anushka/Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Baba Salheb Ambedkar Road, Jammu 

Rupal Chib/Balwant General 

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 

Prabjyot Kour/Mohan ST-2 
Singh 

Kumar Bakshi 

Gupta/Vinod General 

Kumar Bali 
Sadhia 

Jqbal 

Arushi Bakshi/Darshan General 

Category Percentage of NETIJRF/JKSET/Year Remarks 
CGPA/Marks 

Tabassum/Mohammad 

Head Head 

SC 

Anushka Bali/Koshal ST 

Prof Piaah Malaviya 

Jemmu 

SC 

in M.Sc. 
83.04% 

Deptt. of Environmental Sciences 
University of Jammu 

67.4% 

90.42% 

82.85% 

81.29% 

80.40% 

77% 

76.9% 

75.95% 

General 74.26% 

Dr. Deepika Slathia 

UGC-NET/JRF 

(2022/JKSET 

No. JU/En,.Sç./25/2 (93 

Dated : Q1s2o25 

UGC-NET-JRF (2024) 

UGC-NET (2018) 

UGC-NET (2018) 

UGC-NET 
(2022VJKSET 
UGC-NET(2024) 

UGC-NET (2024) 

UGC-NET (2024) 

UGC-NET 
(2025)/JKSET 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

UGC-NET(2024)JKSET Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Dr. Rakesh Kumar 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

